
         LEDERHOSEN und DIRNDL          
by TIROLENSIS           
Sonntag, 26. Mai 2019 

 

           

 
 

NETTOWERTUNG 

 
1°  6 

 

ILLMER HANNES   4 Schmid Angelika S L 13   55 

              

2°  10 
 

AUER BRIGITTE  L 23 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC   6   57 

              

3°  13 
 

DORFER TOBIAS   23 DORFER HEINRICH S  15   58 

              

  12 
 

TSCHOERNER HAGEN   7 STANDKA ISABELLE  L 28   58 

              

5°  6 
 

Stufferin Carmen S L 15 STUFFERIN ALEXANDER S  4   60 

              

6°  20 
 

CHRISTANDL MARION  L 36 SANTER PATRICK   23   61 

              

  10 
 

SPITALER ANDREAS S  13 HAAS ERICH S  18   61 

              

8°  3 
 

AMORT CHRISTIAN S  4 MAYER GERHARD S  5   62 

              

  17 
 

PARTH ERWIN S  21 PARTH MICHAEL   31   62 

              

  11 
 

PFOESTL ELISABETH  L 19 OBERRAUCH MANFRED   13   62 

              

  12 
 

DORFER LUKAS   23 HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI S  14   62 

              

12°  4 
 

FINK DANIEL   3 KASERER KLEMENS S  8   63 

              

  18 
 

GEIER ANDREAS S  19 TUMPFER THOMAS S  36   63 

              

14°  7 
 

BODNER NINA  L 10 CURTI HARALD S  12   64 

              

  13 
 

INNERHOFER JOSEF S  16 PLASCHKE STEFAN S  22   64 

              

16°  8 
 

FENT MANFRED   11 TSCHOLL MARKUS S  12   65 

              

  8 
 

PIRCHER DIETMAR S  12 WERTH REINHARD S  11   65 

              

  9 
 

INNERHOFER RENATE S L 14 RUDOLPH JET S L 14   65 

              

19°  0 
 

PFOESTL FRANZ   0 PFOESTL THOMAS   -1   66 

              

  12 
 

WERTH HELENE S L 15 FLOESS MARTINA S L 20   66 

              

21°  18 
 

PODINI ALESSANDRO S  18 AMPLATZ WALTRAUD S L 36   67 

              

  16 
 

ZANELLA GIORGIO S  28 GRAEBER MANUELA S L 20   67 
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23°  12 
 

DORFER MARLENE S L 23 KAUN MICHAEL   14   69 

              

24°  15 
 

FISCHNALLER PATRICK   24 LARCHER KLAUS   21   70 

              

  19 
 

PIRCHER PETER S  20 Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde S L 36   70 

              

  13 
 

CARRARO JUERGEN S  27 SIMNONIA DIRK S  11   70 

              

27°  16 
 

HOFER WALCH INGRID S L 29 PICHLER KARL S  19   71 

              

28°  14 
 

CARRARO URSULA S L 27 PYMER ROGER S  15   72 

              

  16 
 

GAMPER EUSEBIUS S  20 GAMPER PLATTER 
MARGARETH 

S L 29   72 

              

  22 
 

KOMPATSCHER PETER S  34 KOMPATSCHER HANNI S L 32   72 

              

 
BRUTTOWERTUNG 

 
1°  6 

 

ILLMER HANNES   4 Schmid Angelika S L 13   61 

              

2°  3 
 

AMORT CHRISTIAN S  4 MAYER GERHARD S  5   65 

              

3°  0 
 

PFOESTL FRANZ   0 PFOESTL THOMAS   -1   66 

              

  6 
 

Stufferin Carmen S L 15 STUFFERIN ALEXANDER S  4   66 

              

5°  4 
 

FINK DANIEL   3 KASERER KLEMENS S  8   67 

              

  10 
 

AUER BRIGITTE  L 23 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC   6   67 

              

7°  12 
 

TSCHOERNER HAGEN   7 STANDKA ISABELLE  L 28   70 

              

8°  13 
 

DORFER TOBIAS   23 DORFER HEINRICH S  15   71 

              

  7 
 

BODNER NINA  L 10 CURTI HARALD S  12   71 

              

  10 
 

SPITALER ANDREAS S  13 HAAS ERICH S  18   71 

              

11°  8 
 

FENT MANFRED   11 TSCHOLL MARKUS S  12   73 

              

  8 
 

PIRCHER DIETMAR S  12 WERTH REINHARD S  11   73 

              

  11 
 

PFOESTL ELISABETH  L 19 OBERRAUCH MANFRED   13   73 

              

14°  9 
 

INNERHOFER RENATE S L 14 RUDOLPH JET S L 14   74 
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  12 
 

DORFER LUKAS   23 HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI S  14   74 

              

              

16°  13 
 

INNERHOFER JOSEF S  16 PLASCHKE STEFAN S  22   77 

              

17°  12 
 

WERTH HELENE S L 15 FLOESS MARTINA S L 20   78 

              

18°  17 
 

PARTH ERWIN S  21 PARTH MICHAEL   31   79 

              

19°  20 
 

CHRISTANDL MARION  L 36 SANTER PATRICK   23   81 

              

  18 
 

GEIER ANDREAS S  19 TUMPFER THOMAS S  36   81 

              

  12 
 

DORFER MARLENE S L 23 KAUN MICHAEL   14   81 

              

22°  16 
 

ZANELLA GIORGIO S  28 GRAEBER MANUELA S L 20   83 

              

  13 
 

CARRARO JUERGEN S  27 SIMNONIA DIRK S  11   83 

              

24°  15 
 

FISCHNALLER PATRICK   24 LARCHER KLAUS   21   85 

              

  18 
 

PODINI ALESSANDRO S  18 AMPLATZ WALTRAUD S L 36   85 

              

26°  14 
 

CARRARO URSULA S L 27 PYMER ROGER S  15   86 

              

27°  16 
 

HOFER WALCH INGRID S L 29 PICHLER KARL S  19   87 

              

28°  16 
 

GAMPER EUSEBIUS S  20 GAMPER PLATTER 
MARGARETH 

S L 29   88 

              

29°  19 
 

PIRCHER PETER S  20 Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde S L 36   89 

              

30°  22 
 

KOMPATSCHER PETER S  34 KOMPATSCHER HANNI S L 32   94 

              

 


